
Instrument Number Issue Date Expiration Date Land Use
BL-2881-0000 06/24/2021 06/23/2026 Rule 34 Recycling Facility

BL-0887-0002 05/30/2021 05/29/2026 Residential

BL-1032-0006 05/14/2021 05/13/2026 Facility Manager

R2-4302-0000 05/23/1991 05/22/2026

R2-4301-0000 05/23/1991 05/23/2026

R2-4371-0000 06/04/1991 06/04/2026

BL-1259-0000 06/12/2021 06/11/2026 Telemetry Paging

BL-1259-0106 06/12/2021 06/11/2026 Telemetry Paging

BL-1259-0103 06/12/2021 06/11/2026 Telemetry Paging

BL-1259-0104 06/12/2021 06/11/2026 Telemetry Paging

BL-1259-0102 06/12/2021 06/11/2026 Telemetry Paging

BL-1259-0105 06/12/2021 06/11/2026 Telemetry Paging

R2-4310-0000 05/09/1991 05/09/2026

R2-4366-0000 06/04/1991 06/04/2026

BL-2709-0000 05/01/2021 04/30/2026 Storage Tank

R2-4384-0000 06/19/1991 06/18/2026

BL-2014-0000 06/23/2021 06/22/2026 Storage Tank

R2-4307-0000 04/09/1991 04/09/2026 Pipeline Hydrocarbon

R2-4325-0002 04/22/1991 04/21/2026 Oil & Gas Related

R2-4333-0000 06/20/1991 06/20/2026

BL-2365-0000 04/14/2021 04/13/2026 Frac Pond

BL-2367-0000 04/14/2021 04/13/2026 Frac Pond

BL-2349-0000 04/20/2021 04/19/2026 Well Pad Lease

BL-2348-0000 04/27/2021 04/26/2026 Frac Pond

BL-2346-0000 05/05/2021 05/04/2026 Frac Pond

BL-2360-0000 05/18/2021 05/17/2026 Frac Pond

BL-2838-0000 05/21/2021 05/20/2026 Well Pad Lease

BL-0737-0108 06/11/2021 06/10/2026 Private Mobile Radio

R2-4230-0000 04/09/1991 04/09/2026

R2-4316-0000 04/09/1991 04/09/2026 Pipeline

R2-4337-0000 05/03/1991 05/03/2026

R2-4327-0000 05/06/1991 05/06/2026

R2-4328-0000 05/08/1991 05/08/2026

R2-4380-0000 06/13/1991 06/13/2026 Pipeline

R2-4223-0000 04/09/1991 04/08/2026

BL-2356-0000 05/04/2021 05/03/2026 Compressor Site

BL-2361-0000 05/04/2021 05/03/2026 Frac Pond

DCP Operating Company, LP

DCP Operating Company, LP

DEAN TYLFORD L

DELAWARE BASIN MIDSTREAM LLC

DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION CO.,L.P.

DCP MIDSTREAM

DCP Operating Company, LP

DCP Operating Company, LP

DCP Operating Company, LP

DCP Operating Company, LP

COG OPERATING LLC

COG OPERATING LLC

COG OPERATING LLC

COG OPERATING LLC

COG OPERATING LLC

CENTURION PIPELINE LP

Chisholm Energy Operating, LLC

CITY OF FARMINGTON

COG OPERATING LLC

COG OPERATING LLC

BEACH EXPLORATION INC

BP AMERICA PRODUCTION COMPANY

CAMERON OIL & GAS INC

CENTRAL VALLEY ELECTRIC COOP

CENTURION PIPELINE L.P.

BACA VALLEY TELEPHONE CO INC

BACA VALLEY TELEPHONE CO INC

BACA VALLEY TELEPHONE CO INC

BACA VALLEY TELEPHONE CO INC

BACA VALLEY TELEPHONE CO INC

AMERICAN TOWER CORPORATION

AMOCO PRODUCTION CO

AMOCO PRODUCTION CO

AUTRY C STEPHENS

BACA VALLEY TELEPHONE CO INC
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Instrument Number Issue Date Expiration Date Land UseLessee
R2-4299-0000 05/10/1991 05/10/2026

R2-4332-0001 05/21/1991 05/21/2026 Pipeline Hydrocarbon

BL-1509-0000 07/01/2001 06/30/2026 Government

R4-2599-0000 05/21/2025 05/20/2026 Road

BL-1542-0000 04/04/2021 04/03/2026 Processing / Dehydration Facility

R2-4278-0000 06/07/1991 06/07/2026

R2-4300-0000 05/15/1991 05/15/2026

R2-4259-0000 04/09/1991 04/09/2026

R2-4281-0000 05/15/1991 05/15/2026

BL-1032-0101 05/14/2021 05/13/2026 Private Mobile Radio

BL-2362-0000 05/19/2021 05/18/2026 Commercial

R3-9137-0000 04/20/2021 04/19/2026 Pipeline Water

R3-9185-0000 05/17/2021 05/16/2026 Pipeline Water

R3-9218-0000 05/25/2021 05/24/2026 Pipeline Water

R3-9238-0000 06/01/2021 05/31/2026 Pipeline Water

BL-2869-0000 06/01/2021 05/31/2026 Compressor Site

R2-4294-0000 06/24/1991 06/24/2026

R2-9988-0001 06/26/2016 06/25/2026 Pipeline Hydrocarbon

R2-2976-0000 05/01/2021 04/30/2026 Pipeline Hydrocarbon

R2-4351-0000 05/10/1991 05/10/2026

R2-4276-0000 05/15/1991 05/15/2026

BL-0737-0107 06/11/2021 06/10/2026 Private Mobile Radio

BL-1032-0103 05/14/2021 05/13/2026 Facility Manager

BL-1648-0001 04/22/2021 04/21/2026 Storage Tank

R2-4267-0001 04/09/1991 04/08/2026 Pipeline Hydrocarbon

BL-1326-0001 04/27/2021 04/26/2026 Other O&G related

R2-4330-0000 05/31/1991 05/30/2026 Pipeline

R2-4350-0001 06/20/1991 06/19/2026 Pipeline Hydrocarbon

R2-4359-0000 06/19/1991 06/19/2026

R2-4265-0001 05/02/1991 05/01/2026 Pipeline Hydrocarbon

R2-4274-0001 05/02/1991 05/01/2026 Pipeline Hydrocarbon

R2-4318-0001 05/02/1991 05/01/2026 Pipeline

R2-4326-0001 05/02/1991 05/01/2026 Pipeline

R2-4304-0001 05/30/1991 05/29/2026 Pipeline

R2-4303-0001 05/31/1991 05/30/2026 Pipeline

R2-4369-0001 06/14/1991 06/13/2026 Pipeline

R2-4349-0001 06/19/1991 06/18/2026 Pipeline

R2-4367-0001 06/19/1991 06/18/2026 Road

R2-4338-0001 06/19/1991 06/18/2026 Pipeline

R2-4345-0001 06/19/1991 06/18/2026 Pipeline

R2-4346-0001 06/19/1991 06/18/2026 Pipeline

R2-4347-0001 06/19/1991 06/18/2026 Pipeline

Hilcorp San Juan L.P.

Hilcorp San Juan L.P.

Hilcorp San Juan L.P.

Hilcorp San Juan L.P.

Hilcorp San Juan L.P.

Hilcorp San Juan L.P.

Hilcorp San Juan L.P.

Hilcorp San Juan L.P.

Hilcorp San Juan L.P.

Hilcorp San Juan L.P.

Hilcorp San Juan L.P.

Hilcorp San Juan L.P.

Harvest Four Corners, LLC

Harvest Four Corners, LLC

Harvest Four Corners, LLC

Harvest Four Corners, LLC

Hilcorp San Juan L.P.

FRONTIER FIELD SERVICES, LLC

FRONTIER FIELD SERVICES, LLC

GTP INFRASTRUCTURE II, LLC

HARVARD PETROLEUM COMPANY, LLC

Harvest Four Corners, LLC

EOG RESOURCES, INC.

EOG RESOURCES,INC.

Extex Operating Company

Frontier Field Services, LLC

FRONTIER FIELD SERVICES, LLC

ENMR PLATEAU TELECOMMUNICATIONS

EOG RESOURCES, INC.

EOG RESOURCES, INC.

EOG RESOURCES, INC.

EOG RESOURCES, INC.

EASTERN NM RURAL TEL. COOP.

EL PASO FIELD SERVICES COMPANY

EL PASO NATURAL GAS CO

EL PASO NATURAL GAS CO

ENERGY TRANSFER PARTNERS, LP

DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION COMPANY, LP

DJR Assets, LLC

DONA ANA COUNTY

DR Horton

DUGAN PRODUCTION CORP
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Instrument Number Issue Date Expiration Date Land UseLessee
R2-4348-0001 06/20/1991 06/19/2026 Pipeline

R2-4341-0001 06/20/1991 06/19/2026 Pipeline

R2-4342-0001 06/20/1991 06/19/2026 Pipeline

R2-4343-0001 06/20/1991 06/19/2026 Pipeline

R2-4385-0001 06/27/1991 06/26/2026 Pipeline

R2-4389-0001 06/27/1991 06/26/2026 Pipeline

R2-3000-0002 04/15/2021 04/14/2026 Pipeline Hydrocarbon

BL-0737-0009 06/11/2021 06/10/2026 Facility Manager

BL-0734-0106 05/20/2021 05/19/2026 Telemetry Paging

BL-2893-0000 06/11/2021 06/10/2026 Well Pad Lease

BL-1382-0001 04/27/2001 04/26/2026 Retail

R2-4183-0000 06/07/1991 06/07/2026

R3-9404-0000 06/28/2021 06/27/2026 Pipeline Water

R2-4377-0000 06/24/1991 06/23/2026

R2-4361-0000 06/07/1991 06/07/2026

R2-4368-0000 06/04/1991 06/04/2026

BL-1035-0000 06/12/2021 06/11/2026 Compressor Site

BL-2008-0000 04/02/2021 04/01/2026 Processing / Dehydration Facility

BL-0734-0000 05/20/2021 05/19/2026 Private Mobile Radio

R2-4383-0002 06/26/1991 06/25/2026 Pipeline

BL-1456-0001 06/15/2021 06/14/2026 Compressor Site

BL-1738-0001 04/10/2021 04/09/2026 Office Building/Maintenance Yard

BL-0762-0107 06/25/2021 06/24/2026 Facility Manager

R2-4297-0000 04/09/1991 04/09/2026

BL-2371-0000 04/18/2021 04/17/2026 Retail

R2-4353-0002 05/30/1991 05/29/2026 Salt Water Disposal

R2-4290-0000 04/09/1991 04/09/2026

R2-4375-0000 06/21/1991 06/21/2026

R2-4315-0000 04/09/1991 04/09/2026

R2-4312-0000 04/09/1991 04/09/2026

BL-1032-0102 05/14/2021 05/13/2026 Private Mobile Radio

BL-1387-0000 06/20/2021 06/19/2026 Ranch Related

ES-0077-0000 05/31/2021 05/30/2026 Solar Energy

BL-0762-0105 06/25/2021 06/24/2026 Wireless

BL-2891-0001 06/18/2021 06/17/2026 Compressor Site

BL-2886-0000 05/01/2021 04/30/2026 Office Building/Maintenance Yard

R2-4306-0000 04/09/1991 04/08/2026

BL-2882-0001 06/01/2021 05/31/2026 Maintenance / Metering site

R2-4356-0000 06/10/1991 06/10/2026

R4-2723-0000 05/22/2025 05/21/2026 Pipeline Hydrocarbon

BL-2003-0000 04/15/2021 04/14/2026 Waste Management

BL-0762-0005 06/25/2021 06/24/2026 Facility Manager

US WEST COMMUNICATIONS

V-F Petroleum, Inc.

VALLEY WATER & SANITATION DISTRICT

Vangard Wireless, LLC

T-MOBILE WEST LLC.

Targa Northern Delaware LLC

Titan Property Management, LLC

TRANSWESTERN PIPELINE CO

TRANSWESTERN PIPELINE COMPANY, LLC

SOUTHWESTERN PUBLIC SERVICE

SOUTHWESTERN PUBLIC SERVICE

SOUTHWESTERN WIRELESS

SOUTHWIND DAIRY LTD.CO

SRE Solar Origination 2, LLC

RIO GRANDE ELECTRIC COOP INC

SANTA MARIA EL MIRADOR

SEP Permian LLC

SID RICHARDSON CARBON & GASOLINE CO

SID RICHARDSON CARBON & GASOLINE CO

NM DEPT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

OWL AssetCo 1 LLC

OXY USA WTP LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

R360 PERMIAN BASIN, LLC

Ramar Communications, Inc.

MERIT ENERGY COMPANY, LLC

MERRION OIL & GAS CORP

Mid-America Pipeline, LLC

MID-AMERICA PIPELINE,LLC

NEW MEXICO GAS COMPANY

KENW TV (ENMU PBS)

Longfellow Energy, LP

LOOS ENTERPRISES, INC

LYBROOK WATER USERS ASSOCIATION

MARSHALL & WINSTON, INC.

Hilcorp San Juan L.P.

Hilcorp San Juan L.P.

Hilcorp San Juan L.P.

IACX Production LLC

InSite Towers Development LLC

Hilcorp San Juan L.P.

Hilcorp San Juan L.P.

Hilcorp San Juan L.P.
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Instrument Number Issue Date Expiration Date Land UseLessee
BL-0762-0108 06/25/2024 06/24/2026 Facility Manager

R2-4311-0000 04/12/1991 04/11/2026

R2-4335-0000 05/31/1991 05/30/2026

R2-4334-0000 09/21/1999 05/31/2026 Pipeline/Hydrocarbon

R2-4319-0000 05/31/1991 05/31/2026

R2-4374-0000 06/19/1991 06/19/2026

R2-4360-0000 06/27/1991 06/27/2026

R2-4331-0000 05/31/1991 05/30/2026

BL-2363-0001 04/29/2021 04/28/2026 Telemetry Paging

WESTERN NM TELEPHONE CO INC

Williams Field Services Company

XTO Holding LLC

VERSADO GAS PROCESSORS, L.L.C.

VERSADO GAS PROCESSORS, L.L.C.

VERSADO GAS PROCESSORS, L.L.C.

VERSADO GAS PROCESSORS, L.L.C.

VERSADO GAS PROCESSORS, L.L.C.

Vangard Wireless, LLC
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